• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/3)
 002-02 / 20040722 / e521_mlg1005.fm
Inductors MLG Series  MLG1005 Type
For High Frequency
SMD
FEATURES
• Nominal inductance values are supported  from 1 to 270nH.

tolerance
Q
min.
Test frequency
L, Q
(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(GHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±0.3nH 7 100 10 0.1 1000 MLG1005S1N0ST
1.2 ±0.3nH 7 100 10 0.1 1000 MLG1005S1N2ST
1.5 ±0.3nH 7 100 8 0.1 1000 MLG1005S1N5ST
1.8 ±0.3nH 7 100 8 0.15 900 MLG1005S1N8ST
2.2 ±0.3nH 7 100 6 0.15 900 MLG1005S2N2ST
2.7 ±0.3nH 7 100 5 0.15 800 MLG1005S2N7ST
3.3 ±0.3nH 8 100 5 0.2 800 MLG1005S3N3ST
3.9 ±0.3nH 8 100 5 0.2 700 MLG1005S3N9ST
4.7 ±0.3nH 8 100 4 0.25 700 MLG1005S4N7ST
5.6 ±0.3nH 8 100 3.5 0.25 600 MLG1005S5N6ST
6.8 ±5% 8 100 3 0.3 600 MLG1005S6N8JT
8.2 ±5% 8 100 3 0.35 500 MLG1005S8N2JT
10 ±5% 8 100 2.5 0.4 500 MLG1005S10NJT
12 ±5% 8 100 2 0.45 400 MLG1005S12NJT
15 ±5% 8 100 1.8 0.6 400 MLG1005S15NJT
18 ±5% 8 100 1.5 0.7 350 MLG1005S18NJT
22 ±5% 8 100 1.3 0.8 350 MLG1005S22NJT
27 ±5% 8 100 1.2 0.9 300 MLG1005S27NJT
33 ±5% 8 100 1 1 300 MLG1005S33NJT
39 ±5% 8 100 1 1.2 250 MLG1005S39NJT
47 ±5% 8 100 0.7 1.4 250 MLG1005S47NJT
56 ±5% 8 100 0.7 1.4 200 MLG1005S56NJT
68 ±5% 8 100 0.6 1.5 200 MLG1005S68NJT
82 ±5% 8 100 0.5 1.6 200 MLG1005S82NJT
100 ±5% 8 100 0.5 2 200 MLG1005SR10JT
120 ±5% 8 100 0.5 2.2 150 MLG1005SR12JT
150 ±5% 8 100 0.45 3.5 150 MLG1005SR15JT
180 ±5% 8 100 0.4 3.8 150 MLG1005SR18JT